S e r i e s   o f   M e t e r i n g   P u mps  V DUAL SEAL PLUNGER
• Corrosion Resistant
• Simple Maintenance
• Ease Of Installation
• Replaces Our W&D Series Pump
• ATEX Approved
• Pneumatic Operation
• High Flow Turndown

Below is a general guideline for seal material selection.
8
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTE: (1) The 400, 600 and 800 motor cylinders are only available with the CR (controller-relay) or SR (solenoid-relay) control methods.
	 (2) An aluminum pneumatic section version of the pump can be specified by replacing the “V” with an “X”. The “X” series is only
available in the P125X, P250X, P500X and P750X models.
P125V125
P250V225
P250V300
P500V225
P500V300
P500V400(1)
P750V400(1)
P1000V400(1)
P1000V600(1)
P1000V800(1)
CR  P1000V800  A  PE	 C: Controller
	CR: Controller - Relay
	 S: Solenoid Valve
	SR: Solenoid Valve - Relay
Control
Method
Basic
Model(2)
	 A: 17-4 ph
	 B: 316 SS
	 CR: Ceramic
Plunger
Material
	 PE: Polyethylene (UHMW)
	 TC: Teflon® Composite
	TG: Teflon® Graphite
	 V: Viton®
	BR: Buna N
	 K: Kalrez®
EPR: Ethylene Propylene
Seal
Material
DIMENSIONS & PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
FlowTracking Controller Configuration
(1) Note: the controller would not be used with the solenoid valve.
Standard Pneumatic Controller Configuration
B
H
I
CONTROLLER
INLET 1/4" NPT (F)
BLEEDER
1/4" BARBED FITTING